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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

To:

OU College of Allied Health
1200 N. Stonewall Ave

Rm. 3021

Oklahoma City, OK 73117
tammy-murray@ouhsc.edu

Hrs/Qty Service

5 Gelatin #0
1 Fedex Ground

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-23245

Quote Date August 6, 2019

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

$21.98 0%
$10.98 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

$120.88

Sub Total
$109.90
$10.98

$120.88
$0.00

$120.88
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