

## From:

**Humimic Medical** 

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Total	\$120.88
Quote Date	August 6, 2019
Quote Number	QUO-23245

## To:

OU College of Allied Health 1200 N. Stonewall Ave Rm. 3021 Oklahoma City, OK 73117 tammy-murray@ouhsc.edu

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	Gelatin #0	\$21.98	0%	\$109.90
1	Fedex Ground	\$10.98	0.00%	\$10.98

Total	\$120.88
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$120.88

This is a fixed price quote.